Heritage Pavilion

fag
e ¢
’g .m.:‘,%.i‘:... .
Kirklands, @l
Malrslhaﬂb} :
f 1 #
| o
Tmax |+
~_

01 ULTA Beauty

02 PetSmart

03 Michaels Crafts

04 Ross Dress for Less

05 American Signature Furniture

06 TJ Maxx

8,750 SF

25,589 SF
17,020 SF
30,187 SF
42,937 SF

50,401 SF
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07 Marshall's 30,688 SF
8A Kirklands 10,026 SF
8D The Dollar Tree 10,084 SF
09 Sprouts Farmers Market 18,750 SF
11 Shoe Carnival 11,542 SF
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