

## Heritage Pavilion



01 ULTA Beauty	8,750 SF	07 Marshall's	30,688 SF
02 PetSmart	25,589 SF	8A Kirklands	10,026 SF
03 Michaels Crafts	17,020 SF	8D The Dollar Tree	10,084 SF
04 Ross Dress for Less	30,187 SF	09 Sprouts Farmers Market	18,750 SF
05 American Signature Furniture	42,937 SF	11 Shoe Carnival	11,542 SF
06 TJ Maxx	50,401 SF		